Hgydalsmorennet
Startno  Navn

G9ar
1
2
3 Lars Solberg
4  Sindre Grindkasa
5  Tor Einar Versto Nygard
6  Adrian Svendsen
7  Olav Haugeberg Midthg
8 Anders Espedalen
9 Bendik Vadder
10  Emil Apeland
11  Vegard Skaalen
12 Joakim Nordskog
Antall: 12
G8ar
13
14

15  Per Nicolay Mognes

16  Hakon Berg Martinsen

17  Tor Greibrok

18  Kittil Wall

19  @ystein Haugeberg Midthg

Antall: 7

J9ar
20
21
22 Guro B Ringhus
23  Elisa Olsen Gunvaldjord
24 Sigrid Vinjerui
Antall: 5

J8ar
25
26
27  Maria Solberg
28  Sigrid Midtbg Omholt
29  Astrid Horgen
30  Ashild Austjore Vale

Antall: 6

Felles 7 ar

31

32

33  Even Rykkelid

34  Margit M Kostveit

35  Vilde Hegna Prestbakken
36  Hannah Taraldlien

Antall: 6

Felles 6 ar

37
38
39 Lars Midthg

eTiming versjon 1.9

Startliste per Klasse

Klubb
1 KM

Vinje IL
Skade, IL
Vinje IL
Gransherad IL
Vinje IL
Skarphedin, IL
Byrte Il

Rein, IL
Tokke Il
Skade, IL

1 KM

Skade, IL
Rjukan IL
Skade, IL
Helgen IL
Vinje IL

1 KM

Rein, IL
Rein, IL
Byrte Il

1 KM

Vinje IL
Gulset IF
Skarphedin, IL
Vinje IL

1 KM

Tokke Il

Vinje IL
Skarphedin, IL
Amdal IL

1 KM

Amdal IL

Starttid

08.03.2013 21:47:09

13:00.30
13:01.00
13:01.30
13:02.00
13:02.30
13:03.00
13:03.30
13:04.00
13:04.30
13:05.00
13:05.30
13:06.00

13:06.30
13:07.00
13:07.30
13:08.00
13:08.30
13:09.00
13:09.30

13:10.00
13:10.30
13:11.00
13:11.30
13:12.00

13:12.30
13:13.00
13:13.30
13:14.00
13:14.30
13:15.00

13:15.30
13:16.00
13:16.30
13:17.00
13:17.30
13:18.00

13:18.30
13:19.00
13:19.30

09.03.2013

Side:1



Hgydalsmorennet

Startno  Navn
Felles 6 ar
40  Anne Haugberg Midtbg
41  Line Haugenes Elvestad
42  Kristine Solvang Rinden
Antall: 6
G 10 ar
43
44
45  Hans Rist Frydenberg
46 Amund @yen
47  Vegard Horgen
48  Fredrik Hoksrud Myhre
49  Asmund Midtbg Omholt
50  Sivert Grindkasa
51 Morten Hermansen
52 Halvor Kleiv
53  Siver Wall
54  Hakon Haugland
55  Erlend K Valla
56  Ludvig Langeland
57  Halvor Tellefsen
58  Vebjgrn Hovdejord
Antall: 16
J 10 ar
59
60
61  Andrea Lyngstad
62  Mari Haugenes Elvestad
63  Silje Hegna Prestbakken
64  Siri Versto Nygard
65  Ingrid Vadder
Antall: 7
G12ar
66
67
68 Tord Teigland
69  Mikkel Wergland Aas
70  Emil Andre Holm
71  Jgrgen Yndesdal Ofte
72  Torjus Bakken
73 Kjetil Solberg
74  Emil Andre Holm
75  Nikolay Westengen
Antall: 10
G11ar
76
77
78  Erik B Ringhus
79  Eivind Gaastjgnn
80  Kristian Berg Martinsen
81  Magnus Skaalen

eTiming versjon 1.9

Startliste per Klasse

Klubb

1 KM

Vinje IL
Skarphedin, IL
Amdal IL

15KM

Rjukan IL
Vinje IL
Skarphedin, IL
Gulset IF
Gulset IF
Skade, IL
Rein, IL

Vinje IL
Helgen IL
Seljord IL
Seljord IL
Rjukan IL
Hgydalsmo IL
Heddal IL

15KM

Vinje IL
Skarphedin, IL
Skarphedin, IL
Vinje IL
Hgydalsmo IL

2 KM

Hgydalsmo IL
Gulset IF
Torn, IL
Hgydalsmo IL
Gransherad IL
Heddal IL
Tarn, IL
Skade, IL

2 KM

Rein, IL
Tokke Il
Rjukan IL
Tokke Il

Starttid

08.03.2013 21:47:09

13:20.00
13:20.30
13:21.00

13:21.30
13:22.00
13:22.30
13:23.00
13:23.30
13:24.00
13:24.30
13:25.00
13:25.30
13:26.00
13:26.30
13:27.00
13:27.30
13:28.00
13:28.30
13:29.00

13:29.30
13:30.00
13:30.30
13:31.00
13:31.30
13:32.00
13:32.30

13:33.00
13:33.30
13:34.00
13:34.30
13:35.00
13:35.30
13:36.00
13:36.30
13:37.00
13:37.30

13:38.00
13:38.30
13:39.00
13:39.30
13:40.00
13:40.30

09.03.2013

Side:2



Hgydalsmorennet

Startno

G11ar

82
83
84

Antal | :

J12ar

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95

Antal | :

J 11 ar
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106

Antal | :

G 14 ar
107
108
109
110
111

Antal | :

G 13ar

112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121

Antall :

Navn

Gaute @veras

Sverre Alexander Mognes

Jostein Kilen Tveit

9

Anne Brekke

Anette Nordskog
Bethina Staulen Fredin
Elise Staren

Eva Caroline Bjgrbaek
Vera Flatland

Emilie Hogsrud Myhre
Mona Hegna

Tirild Schie Bjerva

11

Sissel Eide

Ida Greibrok

Torunn Slatta Flothyl
Anne Asne Seljordslia
Otilie Elgen

Guro Ingebjarg Kleiv
Randi Hggset

Anne Bringsver

Ingrid Haug Brekke

11

Jens Innleggen Meen
Henrik Taraldlien
Henrik Bertelsen

5

Knut Olav Flothyl

Dag Einar Urbg

Adne Andre S Solli
Birger Seersland
Hallvard Bringsvaer
Gunnar Sgrkas

Ulrik Inge Larsen
Einar Sigvart Kvasjord

10

eTiming versjon 1.9

Startliste per Klasse

Klubb

2 KM

Melum IL
Skade, IL
Hgydalsmo IL

2 KM

Gransherad IL
Skade, IL
Gulset IF
Skarphedin, IL
Melum IL
Heddal IL
Gulset IF
Gransherad IL
Skade, IL

2 KM

Rein, IL
Skade, IL
Rein, IL
Gransherad IL
Rein, IL

Vinje IL

Vinje IL

Vinje IL
Gransherad IL

3,7 KM

arm, IF
Amdal IL
Hei, IL - Ski

3,7 KM

Rein, IL
Amdal IL
Gransherad IL
Seljord IL
Vinje IL
Kviteseid IL
Hauken, IL
Fyresdal Il

Starttid

08.03.2013 21:47:09

13:41.00
13:41.30
13:42.00

13:42.30
13:43.00
13:43.30
13:44.00
13:44.30
13:45.00
13:45.30
13:46.00
13:46.30
13:47.00
13:47.30

13:48.00
13:48.30
13:49.00
13:49.30
13:50.00
13:50.30
13:51.00
13:51.30
13:52.00
13:52.30
13:53.00

13:53.30
13:54.00
13:54.30
13:55.00
13:55.30

13:56.00
13:56.30
13:57.00
13:57.30
13:58.00
13:58.30
13:59.00
13:59.30
14:00.00
14:00.30

09.03.2013

Side:3



Hgydalsmorennet

Startno

J 14 ar

122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

Antal | :

J13ar

130
131
132
133
134
135
136

Antal | :

G 16 ar

137
138
139
140
141

Antal | :

G15ar
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Antal | :

J 16 ar

150
151

Antall :

J15ar
152
153
154

Antall :

K 17 ar
155

Navn

Jane Solbu
Sigrid Thorsdal
Stine Bjgrbaek
Anne Vadder
Pia Wold
Ingelin Elgen

8

Eline Bakken
Annbjgrg Hovdejord
Asne Margrete Kleiv
Mari Antonsen

Mari Fossland

7

Tommy Klepsvik Hansen
Halvor Vadder

Vetle Schie Bjerva

Stale Moen Lid

5

Sindre Bergan

Hakon Rykkelid

Viktor Mo Pladsen

Bjgrnar Holm

Tobias Hoff Gjeerum
Vegard @veras

Torjus Aasrum Midtgarden

8

Marianne Hermansen

2

Vilde Flatland
Margit Slatta Flothyl

3

Save-maria Rgrnes Sveinson

eTiming versjon 1.9

Startliste per Klasse

Klubb
3,7 KM

Hgydalsmo IL

Starttid

Stathelle og Omegn IL

Melum IL
Hgydalsmo IL
Hauken, IL
Rein, IL

3,7 KM

Gransherad IL
Heddal IL
Vinje IL
Gransherad IL
Vinje IL

5,7 KM

Gulset IF
Hgydalsmo IL
Skade, IL
Hgydalsmo IL

5,7 KM

Tarn, IL
Amdal IL
Heddal IL
Tarn, IL
Melum IL
Melum IL
Hei, IL - Ski

5,7 KM

Rein, IL

57 KM
Heddal IL

Rein, IL

5,7 KM
Vinje IL

08.03.2013 21:47:09

14:01.00
14:01.30
14:02.00
14:02.30
14:03.00
14:03.30
14:04.00
14:04.30

14:05.00
14:05.30
14:06.00
14:06.30
14:07.00
14:07.30
14:08.00

14:08.30
14:09.00
14:09.30
14:10.00
14:10.30

14:11.00
14:11.30
14:12.00
14:12.30
14:13.00
14:13.30
14:14.00
14:14.30

14:15.00
14:15.30

14:16.00
14:16.30
14:17.00

14:17.30

09.03.2013

Side:4



Hgydalsmorennet
Startno  Navn

K 18 ar

156 Amalie Neess Amundsen

K 19/20 ar

157  Marte Jensen
158  Sigrid Lid Byggland

Antall: 2

Kvinner senior

159 Laila Veslestaul

M 17 ar

160  Stian Yndesdal Ofte
161  Torgeir Lid Byggland

Antall: 2

M 18 ar

162  Sindre @veras
163  Magnus Lian Aarrestad

Antall: 2

M 19/20 ar

164  Arne Moen Lid

165 Petter Reistad

166  Erik Lippestad Thorstensen
167 Eivind Romberg Kvaale

Antall: 4

Menn senior

168  @yvind Stgren
169  Rune Flatland

Antall: 2

Totalt antal 169

eTiming versjon 1.9

Startliste per Klasse

Klubb Starttid
5,7 KM
Stathelle og Omegn IL 14:18.00
57 KM
Runar, IL 14:18.30
Hgydalsmo IL 14:19.00
5,7 KM
Hgydalsmo IL 14:19.30
11 KM
Hgydalsmo IL 14:20.00
Hgydalsmo IL 14:20.30
11 KM
Melum IL 14:21.00
Sandnes IL 14:21.30
11 KM
Hgydalsmo IL 14:22.00
Baerums Verk IF 14:22.30
Baerums Verk IF 14:23.00
Hgydalsmo IL 14:23.30
11 KM
Skarphedin, IL 14:24.00
Heddal IL 14:24.30

08.03.2013 21:47:09

09.03.2013

Side:5



